
	
			Αρχική   Εταιρεία   Επικοινωνία

	
			Επιλογή γλώσσας: English

	
				
			
		

		
	
                	
                    	
                    
                    	
                    	                    
						
	                    	Email: 
	                        Κωδικός: 
	                        
                        

                                                                  


		
	
				
            				
            						
	Δημοπρασίες
					
						Κατάλογοι σε μορφή PDF
					
	
						Λαχνοί δημοπρασίας
					
	
					Βοήθεια για τις δημοπρασίες
							
								Όροι πώλησης Δημοπρασίας
							
	
								Τρόποι & προϋποθέσεις
							
	
								Βήματα Ανόδου Χτυπημάτων
							
	
								Τρόποι Χτυπήματος - Εντολές εξ Αποστάσεως
							
	
								Χτύπημα στην Αίθουσα της Δημοπρασίας
							
	
								Πληρωμή για τους κερδισμένους λαχνούς
							
	
								Χρήσιμες Πληροφορίες
							


				
	
					Προηγούμενη δημοπρασία
							
								Προηγούμενη δημοπρασία
							


				
	
						Παλαιότερες δημοπρασίες
					


		
	
	Πως να ...
					
						Επικοινωνία
					
	
						Η ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ
					


		
	
	Μέλη
					
						Νέο μέλος
					


		

            				
	
            					
           							
				            					Λαχνοί που χτυπάω: 
				            				
	Αρ. Λαχνού	Τιμή	Ακυρώνω
	Όχι λαχνοί ακόμα.
	


            					
            				
	
            					
           							
				            					Καλάθι: 
				            				
	Προϊόν	Τιμή
	Δεν υπάρχουν προϊόντα ακόμα.
	


            					
            				


            			




	


	








	Δημοπρασία 274


	
		Μπορείτε να δειτε τις τιμές κατακύρωσης 273 στο: http://www.vlastos.gr/catalogues/167.pdf

Απούλητοι λαχνοί 273: http://www.vlastos.gr/catalogues/168.pdf
	




  1. Έντυπο προσφορών - 274
  2. Ακριβοί λαχνοί - 274
  3. Γενικές πληροφορίες - 274
  4. Περιγραφές των λαχνών - 274
  5. Φωτογραφίες λαχνών Α/Μ - 274
  6. Φωτογραφίες λαχνών  ΕΓΧΡΩΜΕΣ Ελλάς - 274
  7. Φωτογραφίες λαχνών  ΕΓΧΡΩΜΕΣ Ελληνικές Περιοχές - 274
  8. Πλήρες Εξώφυλλο (μέγεθος Α3) - 274
  9. Εμπροσθόφυλλο - 274
  10. Οπισθόφθλλο - 274
  274-Τιμές κατακύρωσης
  274-Απούλητοι λαχνοί







	All Lots
PREADHESIVES - ESSAYS (2)
1896 OLYMPIC GAMES (18)
1900 - 1901 OVERPRINTS (100)
1901 - 1906 ISSUES (45)
ENGRAVED - LITHOGRAPHIC ISSUES (46)
1912 - 1913 HELLENIC ADMINISTRATION (84)
1913 - 1923 ISSUES (73)
1924 - 1944 ISSUES (74)
1945 - TODAY ISSUES (140)
AIRPOST STAMPS (66)
CHARITY STAMPS (46)
POSTAGE DUE STAMPS (50)
NATIONAL RESISTANCE ISSUES (37)
UNOFFICIAL ISSUES (6)
MOUNT ATHOS (73)
DEDEAGATZ (6)
DODECANESE (113)
EPIRUS (29)
SALONICA (29)
THRACE - PORTO LAGOS (36)
IONIAN ISLANDS (17)
KAVALLA (6)
CRETE (60)
CRETE - FOREIGN P.O. (31)
LEMNOS (19)
SAMOS (16)
VARIOUS LOTS (7)
THESSALY (5)
ICARIA (2)
MYTILENE (5)
CHIOS (1)
SMYRNE (1)




	CRETE - FOREIGN P.O.




	Ταξινόμηση κατά:	
    	Όλοι οι λαχνοί
Πουλημένοι
Απούλητο


    




	Εικόνα	Αριθμός λαχνού	Περιγραφή	Σύμβολο	Τιμή εκκίνησης	Τιμή πώλησης
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2158					
					
					
						CRETE: BRITISH ADMINISTRATION OF HERAKLION (1), 20 pa. violet. Signed by COSMOPOULOS. VF					
						500.00€	
					600.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2159					
					
					
						BRITISH POST OFFICE OF HERAKLION: PHILATELIC COVER franked with 20 πα. (Vl. 1) and 4 values cpl. set (Vl. 2/5) all the British Administration stamps, cancelled with "ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΝ" straight line and "ΧΕΡΣΟΝΗΣΟΣ" on back. 20 πα. (Vl. 1) corner copy with very large margins in SUPERB condition. VF					
						500.00€	
					500.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2160					
					
					
						CRETE: BRITISH ADMINISTRATION OF HERAKLION (2/3), 2 values cpl. set. VF					
						17.00€	
					17.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2161					
					
					
						CRETE: BRITISH ADMINISTRATION (2/5), 4 values, 2 cpl. sets. VF					
						12.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2162					
					
					
						CRETE: AUSTRIAN POST OFFICE (17/22), 6 values cpl. set. VF					
						35.00€	
					35.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2163					
					
					
						COVER from Candia to Smyrne franked with 10 sld. Austrian Levant, cancelled with "CANDIA 5.8.69" (Vl. 2) and arrival "SPED. POST PRESSO LLOYD SMIRNE 7.8.69". F					
						120.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2164					
					
					
						COVER Chania to Marseille franked with 10 sld. Austrian Levant, cancelled with "CANEA 11.11.81" (Vl. 26), "MODANE 21.11.81" and "MARSEILLE 22.11.81". VF					
						75.00€	
					110.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2165					
					
					
						CRETE: AUSTRIAN P.O., P.S.P.C. 10 c. (Strat. D7), used in Salonica posted to Paris 19.1.1911, cancelled with ?b SALONICHI OESTERR. POST? (N-G. 15). Backstamped with arrival cds. VF					
						30.00€	
					30.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2166					
					
					
						2 Album pages one with Austrian Levant stamps and the other with Austrian Crete Post Office (Vl. 17/24), with various Cretan cds. F					
						100.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2167					
					
					
						Letter from CANDIA to Chios franked with 10 s. Austrian Levant. F					
						50.00€	
					160.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2168					
					
					
						PREPHILATELIC COVER of 1843 from Chania to Marseille, cancelled with "GRECE-MARSEILLE 12.10.43" Maritime cds, "ΣΥΡΑ 20.10.43", "MALTA" and "MARSEILLE 12.11." Disinfection slits. VF					
						150.00€	
					150.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2169					
					
					
						REGISTERED POSTAL STATIONERY COVER to Constantinople with 5 c. printed stamp, franked 5 stamps French Post Office Crete, cancelled with "LA CANEE CRETE 1.4.14" (Vl 3). RR and VF					
						220.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2170					
					
					
						REGISTERED POSTAL STATIONERY COVER to Constantinople with 5 c. printed stamp, franked 4 stamps French Post Office Crete, cancelled with "LA CANEE CRETE 1.4.14" (Vl 3). RR and VF					
						220.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2171					
					
					
						FRENCH POSTCARD from Chania to Munich with 10 c. printed stamp (Vl. 6), cancelled with "LA CANEE 8.3.1909" (Vl. 3). VF					
						25.00€	
					26.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2172					
					
					
						PC of Constaninople from Constantinople-Galata to Chania franked with 5 c. X 2 French Levant, cancelled with "CONSTANTINOPLE-GALATA 4.9.1900" and arrival "LA CANEE 10.9.1900" (Vl. 3). VF					
						15.00€	
					18.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2173					
					
					
						COVER from Chania to Cleder-France franked with 15 c. French stamp, cancelled with "LA CANEE 24.9.1901" (Vl. 3) and "MARINE FRANCAISE-SERVICE A LA MER" Maritime cds and arrival "CLEDER". VF					
						100.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2174					
					
					
						CRETE: GERMAN OCCUPATION, COVER, posted to Germany, franked with Luftfeldpost stamp with overprint "Inselpost" (Vl. 1), cancelled with cds "FELDPOST 8.11.44". Signed by MOGLER. RRR and VF					
						700.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2175					
					
					
						CRETE: ITALIAN P.O. (3/5, 7/13), 8 values, 5 c., 10 c., 50 c. missing almost cpl. set. VF					
						100.00€	
					Απούλητο				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2176					
					
					
						PC of Crete franked with Italian stamp, cancelled with "LA CANEA (UFFICIO POSTALE ITALIANO)" (N-G 2). VF					
						70.00€	
					75.00€				
	
					
						
					
					
					
						2177					
					
					
						ITALIAN POSTCARD of CRETE from Chania to Germany with 10 c. printed Italian stamp of Crete (Vl. 6), cancelled with "LA CANEA UFFICIO POSTALE ITALIANO 14.11.1908" (N-G 3) and arrival "WILMERSDORF 20.11.1908". VF					
						50.00€	
					50.00€				
	 1 2 > 




		
	
        Vlastos auctions

40, Vas. Georgiou street | 15233, Halandri

Phone +30.210.68.34.749 , +30.215.540.16.55 | FAX +30.213.0.116.116 | E-Mail info@vlastos.com






